
Call #: C461039 - Disturbance

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

05/01/2019 23:43:32

05/01/2019 23:51:45

Wilson, Maria

Wilson, Maria

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

KIERRA,

Phone: (870) 394 - 7100

Narrative

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

No Report Required,

Mileage

Caller Loc.: WOODRIDGE

Primary:

Secondary:

Keyhole:

Alarm

At Station Trns To

287 - Roper, Tyrone - 2286 (WMPD) 05/01/2019
23:48:25

05/01/2019
23:48:27

05/01/2019
23:49:57

05/01/2019
23:51:45

219 - Burch, Charles - 2284
(WMPD)

05/01/2019
23:48:55

05/01/2019
23:49:03

05/01/2019
23:51:45

247 - Davis, Chad - 2291 (WMPD) 05/01/2019
23:48:58

05/01/2019
23:48:59

05/01/2019
23:49:41

05/01/2019
23:51:45

229 - Mckee, Matthew - 2222
(WMPD)

05/01/2019
23:50:03

05/01/2019
23:50:06

05/01/2019
23:51:45

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

05/01/2019 23:43:55 Wilson, Maria IN REF TO 17YOM PATIENT CAUSING A DISTURBANCE AT THE FRONT DESK. HE
HAS CUFFS ON HIM AND THE STAFF IS HAVING A HARD TIME GETTING THE
CUFFS OFF, THE PATIENT IS GETTING A BIT AGITATED.

05/01/2019 23:51:14 Wilson, Maria 247 -- ADVISED THE TRANSPORTERS HANDCUFF KEY BROKE, AND THEY JUST
NEEDED HELP WITH A KEY... NO DISTURBANCE.

05/01/2019 23:51:45 Wilson, Maria OFFICERS ASSISTED WITH CUFF KEY TO UNCUFF PATIENT -- NO DISTURBANCE

Agency Incident Officer

Date Name Phone Address PD FD EMS

911 Call

West Memphis Police
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